
04/10/2012 

VA-SST PROGRAM  
MASTER TRAINER DIRECTORY 

 

VISN 1 

Mary E. Cutter, LICSW 
Edith Nourse Rogers VA Medical Center 
Community Residential Care 

200 Springs Road (Social Work Service 122) 
Bedford, MA 01730 

Mary.Cutter@va.gov 
(781) 687 – 2707  
 

 & 
 

Anne Klee, Ph.D., CPRP 
VA Connecticut Healthcare System – West Haven 
MHSL – PSR Residency 

114 Boston Post Road, 2nd Floor 
West Haven, CT 06516 

Anne.Klee@va.gov 
(203) 479 – 8035 
 

 

VISN 2 

Sarah E. Levis, LCSW  
Canandaigua VA Medical Center   
Mental Health – 6B Room 222 

400 Ft. Hill Avenue 
Canandaigua, NY 14424  

Sarah.Levis@va.gov  
(585) 393 – 8095 
 

VISN 3 

Carla Goodman, LMSW  

Brooklyn VA Medical Center   
Mental Health – PRRC 
800 Poly Place 

Brooklyn, NY 11209 
Carla.Goodman@va.gov 

(718) 836-6600 
 

VISN 4 

No Current VA-SST Master Trainer  
 

VISN 5 

No Current VA-SST Master Trainer  
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04/10/2012 

VISN 6 

Linda A. Leimone, RNC 
Durham VA Medical Center 

PRRC (116 – Hillandale II) 
1830 Hillandale Road 

Durham, NC 27705 
Linda.Leimone@va.gov 
(919) 286 – 0411 x7485 

 

VISN 7 

Zina Evans, LCSW 
Atlanta VA Medical Center 
Mental Health – PRRC 

1670 Clairmont Road 
Atlanta, GA 30033 

Zina.Evans@va.gov 
(404) 321-6111 x7848 
 

VISN 8 

Keri Leon, B.A. 

Orlando VA Medical Center/Daytona OPC 
551 National Health Care Drive  
Daytona Beach, FL 32114 

Keri.Leon@va.gov 
(386) 788-1821 

 

VISN 9 

No Current VA-SST Master Trainer  

 

VISN 10 

Hilleary Marshall, MSW 
Dayton VA Medical Center 
Mental Health  

4100 W. Third Street 
Dayton, OH 45428 

Hilleary.Marshall@va.gov  
(937) 268 - 6511 x5457 

 
& 

 

Lauren Kaplafka, LISW-S  
Cleveland VA Medical Center 

Mental Health - PRRC  
10000 Brecksville Road  
Brecksville, OH 44141  

Lauren.Kaplafka@va.gov 
(440) 526-3030  
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04/10/2012 

VISN 11 

Bernard Gaulier, PhD 
John D. Dingell (Detroit) VA Medical Center 

Mental Health Service (11MH) 
4646 John R. Street 

Detroit, MI 48201 
Bernard.Gaulier@va.gov  
(313) 576 - 1000 x65329 

 

VISN 12 

Jennifer A. King, MSW LCSW  
North Chicago VA Medical Center   
Mental Health - Domiciliary  

3001 Green Bay Rd.  
North Chicago, IL 60064 

Jennifer.King1@va.gov 
(224) 610-1093  
 

 & 
 

Heather L. Behm, MSW CAPSW  
Wm. S. Middleton VA Medical Center 
Mental Health  

2500 Overlook Terrace  
Madison, WI 53705 

Heather.Behm.@va.gov 
(608) 280-7084 x11968 
 

VISN 15 

No Current VA-SST Master Trainer  

 

VISN 16 

Delores Hendrix-Giles, LCSW  

Houston VA Medical Center 
Mental Health – PRRC 

2002 Holcombe Blvd. 
Houston, TX 77030 

Delores.Hendrix-Giles@va.gov  
(713) 794-7442 
 

 & 
 

Sarah Smith, MPH, OTR/L, CPRP 
North Little Rock VA Medical Center 
Mental Health (117/NLR) 

2200 Fort Roots Drive 
North Little Rock, AR 72114 

Sarah.Smith@va.gov 
(501) 257-1668 
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VISN 17 

Armintia L. Alcorn, OTR, LPC 
North Texas VA Healthcare System – Dallas 

Mental Health – PRRC 
4500 South Lancaster Road 

Dallas, TX 75216 
Armintia.Alcorn@va.gov 
(214) 857 – 0960 

 
& 

 
Natalie Qualls, LMSW 
Central Texas Veterans Healthcare System – Waco 

Social Work Services (122 W) 
4800 Memorial Drive  

Waco, TX 76711 
Natalie.Qualls@va.gov 
(254) 297-3513 x53513 

 
 

VISN 18 

No Current VA-SST Master Trainer  
 

VISN 19 

Ronit Rosen, MSW 

Denver VA Medical Center 
Mental Health – PRRC (116) 
1055 Clermont Street 

Denver, CO 80220 
Ronit.Rosen@va.gov 

(303) 399 – 8020 x4442 
 
 & 

 
Michael W. Tragakis, Ph.D.  

VA Salt Lake City 
Mental Health (116/HO)  

500 Foothill Drive  
Salt Lake City, UT 84148  
Michael.Tragakis@va.gov 

(801) 582-1565 x2786 
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VISN 20 

Amy K. Twiest, LCSW 
VA SORCC 

Attn: SWS/Homeless Programs (Mailstop 122) 
8495 Crater Lake Hwy 

White City, OR 97503 
Amy.Twiest@va.gov  
(541) 826 - 2111 x3807 

 
& 

 
Kerra E. Blakely CADC, LCSW  
Portland VA Medical Center 

P3 – PRRC   
P.O. Box 1034  

Portland, OR 97207  
Kerra.Blakely@va.gov 
(503) 220 - 8262  x56499 

 

VISN 21 

Michael L. Drexler, PhD 
San Francisco VA Medical Center 
Mental Health – LRC, PRRC  

4150 Clement Street 
San Francisco, CA 94121 

Michael.Drexler@va.gov 
(415) 221 – 4810 x6980  
 

 

VISN 22 

Christine Rufener, Ph.D. 
San Diego VA Medical Center 

Attn: Psychology 
3350 La Jolla Village Drive 
San Diego, CA 92161 

Christine.Rufener@va.gov 
(858) 552 – 8585 x3888 

 
 & 
 

Noosha Niv, Ph.D. 
VISN 22 MIRECC 

11301 Wilshire Blvd., #210A 
Los Angeles, CA 90073 

Noosha.Niv@va.gov 
(310) 528 – 7554 
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VISN 23 

Bridget M. Hegeman, PhD 
Minneapolis VA Medical Center 

Outpatient Mental Health 
One Veterans Drive 

Minneapolis, MN 55417  
Bridget.Hegeman@va.gov 
(612) 467 – 1782  

 
 & 

 
Rebecca J. Watson-Miller, Ph.D.  
Sioux Falls Veteran's Administration 

Mental Health  
2501 W. 22nd Street, P.O. Box 5046  

Sioux Falls, SD 57117-5046 
Rebecca.Watson-Miller@va.gov 
(605) 333-6890  
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